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Waiver of Tuition/Reservist Tuition Credit 
School Contacts 

 

SCHOOL AUTHORIZED OFFICIALS 

University of Nebraska – Kearney 
www.unk.edu 

Mailing Address: 905 W 25
th

 St 
 Kearney  NE 68849 

Location: 905 W 25
th

 St 

Phone #: (308) 865-8441 

Toll Free #: (800) 598-7693 

Fax #: (308) 865-8157 

WAIVER CONTACT: 
Lori Skarka, Assistant Director for Military/Veterans Affairs 
skarkala@unk.edu (308) 865-8677 

Mary Sommers, Director of Financial Aid 
sommersm@unk.edu (308) 865-8864 
Renee Besse, Assistant Director of Financial Aid 
besser@unk.edu (308) 865-8782 

RTC CONTACT: 
Laura Wardyn, Student Accounts (cc Jolene Berg bergj@unk.edu) 
phone: (308) 865-8423 fax: (308) 865-8326 
wardynl@unk.edu 

Vet Services (308) 865-8649 
  

University of Nebraska – Lincoln 
www.unl.edu 

Mailing Address: PO Box 880413 
 Lincoln  NE 68588 

Location: Canfield Admin Bldg 
 Room 124 

Phone #: (402) 472-7211 

Toll Free #: (800) 742-8800 

Fax #: (402) 472-2410 

WAIVER CONTACT: 
Andrea Schwartz, Student Accounts 
phone: (402) 472-9005 fax: (402) 472-2959  
aschwartz4@unl.edu 

Terrie Fangmeier, Student Accounts 
tfangmeier2@unl.edu (402) 472-8711 
Rachel Garver, Assistant Director of Student Accounts 
rgarver1@unl.edu (402) 472-2887 
Beth Hartman, Student Accounts 
bhartman2@unl.edu (402) 472-2887 
Scott Leising, Student Accounts 
sleising2@unl.edu (402) 472-2887 
Collette McCurdy, Director of Student Accounts 
cmccurdy2@unl.edu (402) 472-4400 

RTC CONTACT: 
Andrea Schwartz aschwartz4@unl.edu 
  

University of Nebraska – Omaha 
www.unomaha.edu 

Mailing Address: 6001 Dodge St  EAB 103 
 Omaha  NE 68182 

Location: 6001 Dodge St 
 103 Eppley Admin Bldg 

Phone #: (402) 554-2800 

Toll Free #: (800) 858-8648 

Fax #: (402) 554-4896 

WAIVER CONTACT: 
Mike Connolly, Veterans Coordinator 
phone: (402) 554-4975 fax: (402) 554-3472  
mconnolly@unomaha.edu 

Leah Meyer, Veterans Coordinator 

lsmeyer@unomaha.edu (402) 554-2349 

Javier Saldana, Veterans Coordinator 

jsaldana@unomaha.edu (402) 554-2353 

Anthony Smotherman, Assistant Veterans Coordinator 

asmotherman@unomaha.edu (402) 554-2353 

Samantha Willis, Veterans Services 

sbajkowski@unomaha.edu (402) 554-2349 
RTC CONTACT: 
Tami Manz, Student Services 
phone: (402) 554-2324 fax: (402) 554-3742 
tmanz@unomaha.edu 
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University of Nebraska Medical Center 
www.unmc.edu 

Mailing Address: 984265 Nebraska Medical Center 
 Omaha  NE 68198 

Location: UNMC Student Life Center 

Phone #: (402) 559-4199 

Toll Free #: (800) 626-8431 

Fax #: (402) 559-6796 

WAIVER CONTACT: 
Judith Walker, Director of Financial Aid 
phone: (402) 559-6409 fax: (402) 559-6796  
jdwalker@unmc.edu 

Janet McLaughlin, Academic Records 
jmclaugh@unmc.edu (402) 559-4207 

RTC CONTACT: 
Joan Hill 
jmhill@unmc.edu (402) 559-8086  
  

Nebraska College of Technical Agriculture 
www.ncta.unl.edu 

Mailing Address: 404 E 7
th

 St 
 Curtis  NE 69025 

Location: 404 E 7
th

 St 
 NCTA Ag Hall 

Phone #: (308) 367-4124 

Toll Free #: (800) 328-7847 

Fax #: (308) 367-5203 

WAIVER CONTACT:  (CC L WOOD @ UNL) 
Scott Mickelsen, Associate Dean 
smickelsen4@unl.edu (308) 367-5253 

Robert Clark, (UNL) Director of Student Accounts 
rclark1@unl.edu (402) 472-9000 
Rachel Garver, (UNL) Assistant Director of Student Accounts 
rgarver1@unl.edu (402) 472-2887 
Beth Hartman, (UNL) Student Accounts 
bhartman2@unl.edu (402) 472-5757 
Vicky Luke, Student Services 
vluke1@unl.edu (308) 367-5204 

RTC CONTACT: 
Scott Mickelsen smickelsen4@unl.edu 
  

Central Community College - Columbus 
www.cccneb.edu 

Mailing Address: PO Box 1027 
 Columbus  NE 68602 

Location: 4500  63
rd

 St 

Phone #: (402) 564-7132 

Toll Free #: (877) 222-0780 

Fax #: (402) 562-1201 

WAIVER CONTACT: 
Ronda Ryan, Student Records Coordinator 
rryan@cccneb.edu (402) 562-1278 

 

RTC CONTACT: 
Ronda Ryan rryan@cccneb.edu 
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Central Community College – Grand Island 
(also covers Kearney campus) 

www.cccneb.edu 

Mailing Address: PO Box 4903 
 Grand Island  NE 68802 

Location: 3134 W Hwy 34 

Phone #: (308) 398-4222 

Toll Free #: (877) 222-0780 

Fax #: (308) 398-7342 

WAIVER CONTACT: 
Nancy Straatmann, Student Accounts Director 
phone: (308) 398-7415 fax: (308) 398-7342 
nstraatmann@cccneb.edu 

Elizabeth Luna, Student Records Coordinator 
phone: (308) 398-7413 fax: (308) 398-7342 
lluna@cccneb.edu 

RTC CONTACT: 
Nancy Straatmann nstraatmann@cccneb.edu 
  

Central Community College - Hastings 
www.cccneb.edu 

Mailing Address: PO Box 1024 
 Hastings  NE 68902 

Location: 550 S Technical Blvd 

Phone #: (402) 463-9811 

Toll Free #: (877) 222-0780 

Fax #: n/a 

WAIVER CONTACT: 
Jim Krebsbach, Student Accounts Director 
phone: (402) 461-2421 fax: (402) 461-2454  
jkrebsbach@cccneb.edu 

Sherri Portenier, Records Coordinator 
sportenier@cccneb.edu (402) 461-2416 

RTC CONTACT: 
Jim Krebsbach jkrebsbach@cccneb.edu 
  

Central Community College - Holdrege 
www.cccneb.edu 

Mailing Address: PO Box 856 
 Holdrege  NE 68949 

Location: 1308  2
nd

 St 

Phone #: (308) 995-8133 

Toll Free #: (877) 222-0780 

Fax #: (308) 995-5695 

WAIVER CONTACT: 
Jim Krebsbach, Student Accounts Director 
phone: (402) 461-2421 fax: (402) 461-2454  
jkrebsbach@cccneb.edu 

Sherri Portenier, Records Coordinator 
sportenier@cccneb.edu (402) 461-2416 

RTC CONTACT: 
Jim Krebsbach jkrebsbach@cccneb.edu 
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Metropolitan Community College 
www.mccneb.edu 

Mailing Address: PO Box 3777 
 Omaha  NE 68103 

Location: Fort Omaha Campus 
 Bldg #2  Lower Level 

Phone #: (402) 457-2400 

Toll Free #: (800) 228-9553 

Fax #: (402) 457-2395 

WAIVER CONTACT: 
Wilma Hjellum, Director Financial Aid/Veterans Services 
phone: (402) 457-2723 fax: (402) 457-2564 
whjellum@mccneb.edu 

Daniel Mohr, Veterans Services 
djmohr1@mccneb.edu phone: (402) 738-4619 
Armando Perez, Veterans Services 
aperez6@mccneb.edu phone: (402) 738-4619 
David VanAntwerp, Veterans Services 
dhvanantwerp@mccneb.edu phone: (402) 738-4619 

RTC CONTACT: 
Colleen Wyldes, Accounts Receivable 
cswyldes@mccneb.edu (402) 457-2710 
  

MidPlains Community College - McCook 
www.mpcc.edu 

Mailing Address: 1205 E 3
rd

 St 
 McCook  NE 69001 

Location: 1205 E 3
rd

 St 

Phone #: (308) 345-8112 

Toll Free #: (800) 658-4348 

Fax #: (308) 345-8180 

WAIVER CONTACT: 
Dale Brown, Area Director of Financial Aid 
brownde@mpcc.edu (308) 345-8112 

Deb Cumming, Financial Aid 
cummingd@mpcc.edu (308) 345-8111 
Juanita Czarnick, Associate Director of Financial Aid 
czarnickj@mpcc.edu (308) 535-3708 
Mari Jo Widger, Area Registrar 
widgerm@mpcc.edu (308) 345-3773 
Veronica Wolf, Financial Aid 
wolfv@mpcc.edu (308) 535-3705 RTC CONTACT: 

Janelle Hartzer, Administrative Assistant 
hartzerj@mpcc.edu (308) 345-8101 
  

MidPlains Community College 
North Platte CC – South Campus 
www.mpcc.edu 

Mailing Address: 601 W State Farm Rd 
 North Platte  NE 69101 

Location: 601 W State Farm Rd 

Phone #: (308) 535-3600 

Toll Free #: (800) 658-4308 

Fax #: (308) 535-3794 

WAIVER CONTACT: 
Dale Brown, Area Director of Financial Aid 
brownde@mpcc.edu (308) 345-8112 

Deb Cumming, Financial Aid 
cummingd@mpcc.edu (308) 345-8111 
Juanita Czarnick, Associate Director of Financial Aid 
czarnickj@mpcc.edu (308) 535-3708 
Mari Jo Widger, Area Registrar 
widgerm@mpcc.edu (308) 345-3773 
Veronica Wolf, Financial Aid 
wolfv@mpcc.edu (308) 535-3705 

North Platte CC – North Campus 
Mailing Address: 1101 Halligan Dr 
 North Platte  NE 69101 
Location: 1101 Halligan Dr 
Fax #: (308) 534-5767 

RTC CONTACT: 
Janelle Hartzer, Administrative Assistant 
hartzerj@mpcc.edu (308) 345-8101 
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Northeast Community College 
www.northeast.edu 

Mailing Address: PO Box 469 
 Norfolk  NE 68702 

Location: 801 E Benjamin Ave 

Phone #: (402) 371-2020 

Toll Free #: (800) 348-9033 

Fax #: n/a 

WAIVER CONTACT: 
Karen Hoefler, Associate Registrar 
karenh@northeast.edu (402) 844-7730 

Karen J Casselman, Assistant Registrar 
karenjc@northeast.edu (402) 844-7267 
Stacy Dieckman, Director of Financial Aid 
stacyd@northeast.edu (402) 844-7288 

RTC CONTACT: 
Megan Lauck megan@northeast.edu 
  

Southeast Community College - Beatrice 
www.southeast.edu 

Mailing Address: 4771 W Scott Rd 
 Beatrice  NE 68310 

Location: 4771 W Scott Rd 

Phone #: (402) 228-3468 

Toll Free #: (800) 233-5027 

Fax #: (402) 228-2218 

WAIVER CONTACT: 
Charles Brewer, Veteran Affairs (Lincoln) 
cbrewer@southeast.edu (402) 437-2668 

Ann Hajek, Financial Aid 
ahajek@southeast.edu (402) 228-8212 
Toni Landenberger, Assistant Campus Director 
tlandenberger@southeast.edu (402) 228-8286 
Bob Morgan, Campus Director 
bmorgan@southeast.edu (402) 228-8272 
Robert Overkamp, Registrar 
roverkamp@southeast.edu (402) 228-8213 

RTC CONTACT: 
Rebecca Zabel bzabel@southeast.edu 
  

Southeast Community College - Lincoln 
www.southeast.edu 

Mailing Address: 8800 O St 
 Lincoln  NE 68520 

Location: 8800 O St 

Phone #: (402) 471-3333 

Toll Free #: (800) 642-4075 

Fax #: (402) 437-2404 

WAIVER CONTACT: 
Charles Brewer, Veteran Affairs 
cbrewer@southeast.edu (402) 437-2668 

Lauren Rinne, Veteran Affairs 
lrinne@southeast.edu (402) 437-2614 

RTC CONTACT: 
Tanya Hare thare@southeast.edu 
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Southeast Community College - Milford 
www.southeast.edu 

Mailing Address: 600 State St 
 Milford  NE 68405 

Location: 600 State St 

Phone #: (402) 761-2131 

Toll Free #: (800) 933-7223 

Fax #: (402) 761-2324 

WAIVER CONTACT: 
Charles Brewer, Veteran Affairs (Lincoln) 
cbrewer@southeast.edu (402) 437-2668 

Steph Canning, Student Accounts 
scanning@southeast.edu (402) 761-8246 
Melissa Troyer, Financial Aid 
mtroyer@southeast.edu (402) 761-8350 

RTC CONTACT: 
Charles Brewer cbrewer@southeast.edu 
  

Western NE Community College - Alliance 
www.wncc.net 

Mailing Address: 1750 Sweetwater Ave 
 Alliance  NE 69301 

Location: 1750 Sweetwater Ave 

Phone #: (308) 763-2000 

Toll Free #: (888) 559-9622 

Fax #: (308) 763-2012 

WAIVER CONTACT: 
Roger Hovey, Registrar 
rhovey@wncc.net (308) 635-6012 

 

RTC CONTACT: 
Roger Hovey rhovey@wncc.net 
  

Western NE Community College - Scottsbluff 
www.wncc.net 

Mailing Address: 1601 E 27
th

 St 
 Scottsbluff  NE 69361 

Location: 1601 E 27
th

 St 

Phone #: (308) 635-3606 

Toll Free #: (800) 348-4435 

Fax #: (308) 635-6100 

WAIVER CONTACT: 
Roger Hovey, Registrar 
rhovey@wncc.net (308) 635-6012 

 

RTC CONTACT: 
Roger Hovey rhovey@wncc.net 
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Western NE Community College - Sidney 
www.wncc.net 

Mailing Address: 371 College Dr 
 Sidney  NE 69162 

Location: 371 College Dr 

Phone #: (308) 254-5450 

Toll Free #: (800) 222-9682 

Fax #: (308) 254-7444 

WAIVER CONTACT: 
Roger Hovey, Registrar 
rhovey@wncc.net (308) 635-6012 

 

RTC CONTACT: 
Roger Hovey rhovey@wncc.net 
  

Chadron State College 
www.csc.edu 

Mailing Address: 1000 Main St 
 Chadron  NE 69337 

Location: 1000 Main St 

Phone #: (308) 432-6000 

Toll Free #: (800) 242-3766 

Fax #: n/a 

WAIVER CONTACT: 
Chris Singpiel, Veterans Services 
csingpiel@csc.edu (308) 432-6413 

Tena Cook-Gould, Director of Admissions 
tcook@csc.edu (308) 432-6263 
Dale Williamson, Registrar 
dwilliamson@csc.edu (308) 432-6221 

RTC CONTACT: 
Julie Goodman 
jgoodman@csc.edu (308) 432-6487  
  

Peru State College 
www.peru.edu 

Mailing Address: PO Box 10 
 Peru  NE 68421 

Location: 600 Hoyt St 

Phone #: n/a 

Toll Free #: (800) 742-4412 

Fax #: n/a 

WAIVER CONTACT: 
Krista Williams, Financial Aid Director 
kwilliams@peru.edu (402) 872-2228 

Heather Rinne, Student Records 
hrinne@peru.edu (402) 872-2276 (402) 872-2241 

RTC CONTACT: 
Krista Williams kwilliams@peru.edu 
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Wayne State College 
www.wsc.edu 

Mailing Address: 1111 Main St 
 Wayne  NE 68787 

Location: 1111 Main St 

Phone #: (402) 375-7239 

Toll Free #: (800) 228-9972 

Fax #: n/a 

WAIVER CONTACT: 
Cheri Parramore, Registrar 
chparra1@wsc.edu (402) 375-7241 

 

RTC CONTACT: 
Cheri Parramore chparra1@wsc.edu 
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